STATE OF MINNESOTA EXECUTIVE DEPARTMENT

ELMER L. ANDERSEN

GOVERNOR OF SAID STATE

Jacque 2. Assum Secretary of State

ToDr. Robert H. Clark	
Northfield, Minnesota	ACAT TO STANDARD PROGRAMMENT AND AND THE STANDARD AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN
Of Rice	_County, SENDS GREETING:
Reposing especial trust and confid	ence in warm nardance internity
rehosing esheciar and confid	ence in your brocence, integrit?
and ability I have appointed you the saidI	Or. Robert H. Clark, member of
the State Board of Examiners in Osteopathy, effective January 2, 1962	
	0,000.77 0220 002 00 ,00.000.7 27 2002
for the term ending January 1, 1967.	Minnesota Statutes 1957
Tot the term charing january 1, 1507 a	WillingSota Blatates 1507
Section 148.11.	
You are therefore by these present	s, appointed and commissioned
said member of said Board as aforesaid,	
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the said office of said member	
together with all the rights, powers and emoluments to the said office	
belonging, or by law in anywise appertaining, until this commission shall be	
by me or other lawful authority, superseded or annulled, or expire by force	
or reason of any law of this State.	
	THE HISTORY MITTER TO BE
here	IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have eunto set my hand and caused the
	at Seal of the State of Minnesota
to 1	be affixed at the Capitol, in the
	y of Saint Paul, this second
The state of the s	of January in the year
	our Lord one thousand nine dred sixty-two and of
	State the one hundred fourth .
	ρ
Do the Caraman M.	mand of Undone
By the Governor Oliver L. William	
	STATE OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

15640